
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________    Date: _______    Period: _______

Spanish
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Across
3. I run

5. We see

7. She learns

8. We drink

11. We share

Down
1. They sell

2. They run

4. He writes

6. You read

9. I eat

10. You live

Word Bank
Compartimos Vemos Bebemos Corren

Vender Vives como Escribe

Aprende Lees Corro


